
11"73
11"7

2005
1989

12"32

12"0

1999
2002
1992

12"80
12"7

1998
1982

1 組 +1.8m 2 組 +1.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 403 安藤有莉花 1 鳥取・東郷 4 13"66 3 303 長門亜侑 1 岡山・興除 4 13"49

4 203 流田千里 1 広島・福山城北 3 13"32 q 4 502 飯尾愛理 1 島根・大田第一 2 13"40 Q

5 101 山本遥菜 1 山口・大道 2 13"07 Q 5 103 清水綾乃 1 山口・藤山 1 13"36 Q

6 501 松山　初 1 島根・出雲第二 5 13"97 6 402 小原未陽 1 鳥取・境第三 5 13"86

7 302 堀瀬奈央 1 岡山・高島 1 13"06 Q 7 201 蔦永早也香 1 広島・長江 3 13"48

3 組 +2.0m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 503 和田萌絵 1 島根・松江第一 5 13"75

4 301 青木益未 1 岡山・岡山福田 1 12"41 Q NGR

5 102 山本　愛 1 山口・室積 2 13"23 Q

6 202 柴田実咲 1 広島・祇園東 3 13"24 q

7 401 涌嶋麻衣 1 鳥取・倉吉西 4 13"41

+1.0m

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 301 青木益未 1 岡山・岡山福田 3 12"51 NGR

2 302 堀瀬奈央 1 岡山・高島 5 13"14

3 101 山本遥菜 1 山口・大道 6 13"25

4 502 飯尾愛理 1 島根・大田第一 1 13"28

5 103 清水綾乃 1 山口・藤山 4 13"32

6 102 山本　愛 1 山口・室積 2 13"37

7 202 柴田実咲 1 広島・祇園東 7 13"48

8 203 流田千里 1 広島・福山城北 8 13"62

予選（3組　2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録 神田　千晶
中山　有紀
信岡　沙希重

岡山・福浜
山口・厚南
山口・東部

1年女子100m

松田　薫
岩崎　和子

山口・豊田東
岡山・就実

竹内　彩華
茂木　麻子

兵庫・御影
山形・河北



11"73
11"7

2005
1989

12"32

12"0

1999
2002
1992

12"61
12"6

2005
1989
1991

1 組 +3.6m 2 組 +3.4m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 209 小林祥子 2 広島・宇品 3 12"98 q 3 405 徳田由羽 2 鳥取・河原 3 13"12

4 305 高橋緋奈 2 岡山・吉備 2 12"74 Q 4 207 桃谷彩加 2 広島・安田 1 12"72 Q

5 509 新井雅子 2 島根・横田 5 13"15 5 306 高渕加奈 2 岡山・吉備 5 13"33

6 404 山田莉己 2 鳥取・加茂 1 12"63 Q 6 104 高木柚香莉 2 山口・大内 2 12"85 Q

7 106 田中晴佳 2 山口・島田 4 13"11 q 7 508 瀧本理咲 2 島根・益田東 4 13"22

3 組 +1.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 507 石原理恵 2 島根・平田 3 13"18

4 105 山口千尋 2 山口・梅光 1 13"11 Q

5 406 戸谷愛里 2 鳥取・弓ヶ浜 5 13"38

6 304 安井瑞紀 2 岡山・井原 2 13"15 Q

7 208 石井　舞 2 広島・安佐 4 13"26

+2.9m

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 404 山田莉己 2 鳥取・加茂 3 12"62

2 207 桃谷彩加 2 広島・安田 4 12"84

3 104 高木柚香莉 2 山口・大内 8 12"89

4 305 高橋緋奈 2 岡山・吉備 5 12"94

5 105 山口千尋 2 山口・梅光 6 13"04

6 209 小林祥子 2 広島・宇品 2 13"09

7 304 安井瑞紀 2 岡山・井原 7 13"11

8 106 田中晴佳 2 山口・島田 1 13"16

予選（3組 2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録 神田　千晶
中山　有紀
信岡　沙希重

岡山・福浜
山口・厚南
山口・東部

2年女子100m

新宮　美歩
亀尾　有紀
信岡沙希重

広島・五日市
鳥取・福米
山口・東部

竹内　彩華
茂木　麻子

兵庫・御影
山形・河北



11"73
11"7

2005
1989

12"32

12"0

1999
2002
1992

12"36 2002

1 組 +0.7m 2 組 +4.7m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 409 富谷愛花 3 鳥取・境第二 4 13"19 3 212 野山すみれ 3 広島・井口 2 12"64 Q

4 109 田原恵美 3 山口・鴻南 3 12"98 q 4 107 佐々木祐佳 3 山口・勝山 1 12"17 Q

5 511 山本麗奈 3 島根・横田 5 13"27 5 512 杉原　恵 3 島根・斐川東 3 12"70 q

6 308 松尾紗也可 3 岡山・倉敷南 2 12"90 Q 6 309 三村晃代 3 岡山・津山西 4 13"14

7 210 杵渕莉沙 3 広島・己斐 1 12"83 Q 7 408 日野　翼 3 鳥取・倉吉東 5 13"15

3 組 +1.9m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 510 木原　萌 3 島根・美都 5 13"27

4 307 野坂　優 3 岡山・邑久 3 13"01

5 108 山本詩織 3 山口・彦島 2 12"91 Q

6 407 定常万優子 3 鳥取・東伯 4 13"04

7 211 藪野のぞみ 3 広島・磯松 1 12"83 Q

+1.3m

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 107 佐々木祐佳 3 山口・勝山 3 12"53

2 108 山本詩織 3 山口・彦島 2 12"82

3 211 藪野のぞみ 3 広島・磯松 5 12"84

4 210 杵渕莉沙 3 広島・己斐 4 12"86

5 308 松尾紗也可 3 岡山・倉敷南 1 12"89

6 212 野山すみれ 3 広島・井口 6 12"91

7 512 杉原　恵 3 島根・斐川東 7 13"10

8 109 田原恵美 3 山口・鴻南 8 13"10

予選（3組 2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録 神田　千晶
中山　有紀
信岡　沙希重

岡山・福浜
山口・厚南
山口・東部

3年女子100m

中山　有紀 山口・厚南

竹内　彩華
茂木　麻子

兵庫・御影
山形・河北



24"46
24"0

2007
1992

24"79
25"0

2003
1992

25"83
25"6

2003
1984

1 組 +2.0m 2 組 +1.3m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 110 福永侑里香 2 山口・西岐波 2 26"48 Q 3 109 田原恵美 3 山口・鴻南 2 26"38 Q

4 509 新井雅子 2 島根・横田 5 27"20 4 311 竹中瑞穂 3 岡山・吉備 5 27"84

5 212 野山すみれ 3 広島・井口 3 26"58 q 5 210 杵渕莉沙 3 広島・己斐 4 26"83

6 407 定常万優子 3 鳥取・東伯 4 27"00 6 519 末光眞子 3 島根・大東 3 26"83

7 301 青木益未 1 岡山・岡山福田 1 26"18 Q 7 404 山田莉己 2 鳥取・加茂 1 26"21 Q

3 組 +3.8m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 409 富谷愛花 3 鳥取・境第二 5 27"78

4 512 杉原　恵 3 島根・斐川東 4 27"45

5 111 岩重早織 3 山口・高水付属 2 26"69 Q

6 310 多田早織 3 岡山・吉備 3 26"73 q

7 211 藪野のぞみ 3 広島・磯松 1 26"44 Q

+2.5m

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 301 青木益未 1 岡山・岡山福田 5 25"99

2 404 山田莉己 2 鳥取・加茂 6 26"28

3 109 田原恵美 3 山口・鴻南 4 26"28

4 211 藪野のぞみ 3 広島・磯松 3 26"32

5 212 野山すみれ 3 広島・井口 7 26"54

6 110 福永侑里香 2 山口・西岐波 1 26"57

7 310 多田早織 3 岡山・吉備 8 26"62

8 111 岩重早織 3 山口・高水付属 2 26"97

秋田　真美
信岡　沙希重

島根・浜田三
山口・東部

女子200m

高井　恵里
奥田　昌子

広島・伴
岡山・加茂

藤田　知香
奥埜　めぐみ

大分・上野ヶ丘
兵庫・竜山

予選（3組 2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録



2'07"81 1991

2'07"81 1991

2'18"35 2005

1 組 2 組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 112 田中美帆 1 山口・大和 3  2'30"57 3 312 森　花梨 1 岡山・邑久 3  2'29"14

4 504 菅原杏奈 1 島根・出雲第一 4  2'32"35 4 113 共田祥子 1 山口・下関中等 1  2'26"23 Q

5 205 新宮沙弥 1 広島・五日市 2  2'29"36 Q 5 411 矢野光莉 1 鳥取・湊山 5  2'40"24

6 313 中山葉月 1 岡山・福浜 1  2'28"67 Q 6 206 新田　梓 1 広島・戸山 4  2'32"53

7 412 福井里彩 1 鳥取・中ノ郷 5  2'37"13 7 506 大島沙和子 1 島根・安来第一 2  2'27"51 Q

3 組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 314 川野友美 1 岡山・邑久 5  2'43"09

4 114 福田晴夏 1 山口・常盤 1  2'26"41 Q

5 204 江口美咲 1 広島・八本松 2  2'26"72 Q

6 505 ﾊﾞﾊｷﾌｪﾙﾅﾝﾀﾞｱﾘｿﾞﾉ 1 島根・浜田第三 4  2'27"87 q

7 410 盛山鈴奈 1 鳥取・東伯 3  2'27"18 q

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 113 共田祥子 1 山口・下関中等 3  2'26"13

2 506 大島沙和子 1 島根・安来第一 7  2'26"72

3 410 盛山鈴奈 1 鳥取・東伯 2  2'27"28

4 313 中山葉月 1 岡山・福浜 4  2'27"65

5 204 江口美咲 1 広島・八本松 5  2'28"17

6 505 ﾊﾞﾊｷﾌｪﾙﾅﾝﾀﾞｱﾘｿﾞﾉ 1 島根・浜田第三 1  2'28"72

7 114 福田晴夏 1 山口・常盤 6  2'30"88

8 205 新宮沙弥 1 広島・五日市 8  2'31"87

市川　良子 山口・浅江

1年女子800m

谷本　有紀菜 山口・田布施

市川　良子 山口・浅江

予選（3組 2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録



2'07"81 1991

2'07"81 1991

2'11"70 1989

1 組 2 組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 214 丸山沙季 2 広島・一ツ橋 3  2'21"52 q 3 215 加藤純奈 2 広島・砂谷 4  2'24"56

4 117 谷本有紀菜 3 山口・田布施 1  2'18"21 Q 4 413 安藤祥恵 3 鳥取・鳥大附属 5  2'25"39

5 316 岡﨑希実 2 岡山・和気 4  2'24"58 5 116 遊佐　萌 3 山口・日新 3  2'21"72

6 518 來海りえ 3 島根・旭丘 2  2'18"46 Q 6 315 戸田理惠 3 岡山・邑久 2  2'21"43 Q

7 415 梶本菜月 3 鳥取・鴨川 5  2'27"80 7 519 末光眞子 3 島根・大東 1  2'20"66 Q

3 組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 414 竹内里奈 3 鳥取・湖東 4  2'25"05

4 317 生山玲奈 3 岡山・和気 5  2'25"96

5 520 井上実乃里 2 島根・出雲第三 1  2'20"22 Q

6 115 樫部結香 3 山口・太華 3  2'20"36 q

7 213 白石栄理香 2 広島・磯松 2  2'20"36 Q

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 518 來海りえ 3 島根・旭丘 5  2'14"79

2 117 谷本有紀菜 3 山口・田布施 3  2'14"97

3 519 末光眞子 3 島根・大東 6  2'16"05

4 115 樫部結香 3 山口・太華 2  2'17"57

5 520 井上実乃里 2 島根・出雲第三 4  2'19"91

6 214 丸山沙季 2 広島・一ツ橋 7  2'20"56

7 213 白石栄理香 2 広島・磯松 1  2'23"04

8 315 戸田理惠 3 岡山・邑久 8  2'23"84

市川　良子 山口・浅江

2年･3年女子800m

通山　文絵 山口・島田

市川　良子 山口・浅江

予選（3組 2着＋2）

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録



4'21"41 1989

4'27"40 1984

4'33"4 1993

順位ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 518 來海りえ 3 島根・旭丘 13 4'32"12 NGR

2 216 赤松眞弘 3 広島・一ツ橋 2 4'33"56

3 217 赤松弘佳 3 広島・一ツ橋 11 4'41"73

4 315 戸田理惠 3 岡山・邑久 3 4'44"02

5 118 藤重美穂 2 山口・柳井 10 4'45"45

6 316 岡﨑希実 2 岡山・和気 9 4'45"82

7 516 兼折沙耶 3 島根・旭丘 15 4'48"59

8 119 幾度優美 3 山口・平生 8 4'49"25

9 218 高木綾女 3 広島・八本松 7 4'50"59

10 416 那須美月 2 鳥取・赤碕 5 4'56"84

11 417 花房杏菜 2 鳥取・鳥取西 4 4'58"44

12 418 葛山琴未 2 鳥取・河原 1 4'59"03

13 318 神崎華子 3 岡山・邑久 12 5'03"76

14 517 八谷　薫 3 島根・浜田第三 6 5'05"15

117 谷本有紀菜 3 山口・田布施 14 DNS

浅田　紋 山口・富田

女子1500m

三橋　里子 鳥取・境港二

宮崎　安澄 熊本・湖東

決 勝

日本中学記録

大会記録

中国中学記録



13"78
13"7

1995
1987

14"03
14"0

1983
1993

14"25 2003

1 組 +2.7m 2 組 +3.6m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 307 野坂　優 3 岡山・邑久 1 14"72 Q 3 219 濱本美穂 2 広島・戸山 2 15"69 Q

4 514 山田祥子 3 島根・松江第二 5 16"30 4 121 河村菜摘 3 山口・柳井 3 15"79 q

5 120 真﨑美希 3 山口・藤山 2 15"44 Q 5 515 糸原　綾 3 島根・仁多 DQ

6 421 厨子　遥 2 鳥取・鳥取西 4 15"97 6 420 藤井　麗 2 鳥取・三朝 5 16"93

7 220 鉄石絵美 3 広島・戸山 3 15"95 7 320 山田恵美 3 岡山・津山西 1 15"42 Q

3 組 +2.5m

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 順位 記録 備考

3 419 中村彩香 2 鳥取・箕蚊屋 4 15"36 q

4 221 上垣内亜紀 3 広島・昭和 5 15"98

5 104 高木柚香莉 2 山口・大内 3 15"24 q

6 513 岩成瑞穂 3 島根・河南 2 15"24 Q

7 319 久成梓沙 3 岡山・和気 1 15"05 Q

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 学年 学校名 ﾚｰﾝ 記録 備考

1 307 野坂　優 3 岡山・邑久 3 14"90 +2.8m

2 319 久成梓沙 3 岡山・和気 4 15"00 +2.8m

3 104 高木柚香莉 2 山口・大内 16 15"17 +1.7m

4 419 中村彩香 2 鳥取・箕蚊屋 15 15"18 +1.7m

5 513 岩成瑞穂 3 島根・河南 6 15"30 +2.8m

6 320 山田恵美 3 岡山・津山西 5 15"40 +2.8m

7 120 真﨑美希 3 山口・藤山 2 15"42 +2.8m

8 219 濱本美穂 2 広島・戸山 7 15"50 +2.8m

9 121 河村菜摘 3 山口・柳井 14 15"83 +1.7m
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47"86 埼玉・常盤 1983

49"22 山口・東部 1989

49"95 鳥取・境港第二 2003

49"9 山口・桑山 1993
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6 岡山・吉備 330 太田若那 310 多田早織 332 絹川友梨 305 高橋緋奈 1 50"96

4 山口・島田 128 國弘祐希子 106 田中晴佳 134 森下真衣 133 道祖本杏子 2 51"48

2 山口・勝山 137 佐藤成恵 107 佐々木祐佳 136 安藤詩乃 138 山本彩音 3 52"03

7 広島・磯松 231 鍵谷めぐみ 232 森茂敏子 233 広兼美那 211 藪野のぞみ 4 52"04

3 島根・平田 534 森脇沙織 526 錦織真理 535 湯浅紀子 507 石原理恵 5 52"08

5 鳥取・鳥大附属 413 安藤祥恵 431 福元花奈 432 浪花世良 433 田中杏沙美 6 52"43

8 山口・萩東 139 長岡　舞 132 藏永　萌 131 金子美幸 140 久保川紗希 7 53"30
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